PSE Softstarters
Open Type Controllers
230 V
kW
400 V
kW
500 V
kW
208 V
HP
230 V
HP
480 V
HP
600 V
HP
UL/CSA
Max. rated
operational
Current Ie  A
Part Number
List
Price
4 7.5 11 5 5 10 15 18 PSE18-600-70 $ 730
5.5 11 15 7.5 7.5 15 20 25 PSE25-600-70 745
7.5 15 18.5 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSE30-600-70 820
9 18.5 22 10 10 25 30 34 PSE37-600-70 895
11 22 30 10 15 30 40 42 PSE45-600-70 970
15 30 37 20 20 40 50 60 PSE60-600-70 1,110
18.5 37 45 20 25 50 60 68 PSE72-600-70 1,280
22 45 55 25 30 60 75 80 PSE85-600-70 1,465
30 55 75 30 40 75 100 104 PSE105-600-70 1,710
40 75 90 40 50 100 125 130 PSE142-600-70 2,100
45 90 110 60 60 125 150 169 PSE170-600-70 2,360
59 110 132 60 75 150 200 192 PSE210-600-70 2,705
75 132 160 75 100 200 250 248 PSE250-600-70 3,075
90 160 200 100 100 250 300 302 PSE300-600-70 3,485
110 200 250 125 150 300 350 361 PSE370-600-70 4,035
Contact us
1S
X
U
13
20
08
D
02
01
 J
un
e
20
11ABB Inc.
Low Voltage Control Products
16250 W. Glendale Drive
New Berlin, WI 53151
Phone:	888-385-1221
Fax: 	 800-726-1441
USA Technical support & Customer Service:
	 888-385-1221, Option 4
	 7:30AM to 5:30PM, CST,
	 Monday - Friday
Web:	 www.abb.us/lowvoltage